Cost Estimate from Waggoner& Wineinger Architects

Construction

General construction

Mechanical Construction

Electrical Construction

Subtotal

Animal Kennel Equipment (Mason Co Quote 134298)

Furnishings and dog park

" Architectural & Engineering Fee

Subtotal

Total

95,200
817,100
98,519
1,015,619
57,125
62,000

1,134,744



